
Effective October 1, 2014 THE NAVAJO NATION
Salary Schedule "AD"

STEP > A B C D E F G H I J K L
HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY

GRADE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE
51 6.66 6.85 7.07 7.27 7.51 7.71 7.94 8.18 8.45 8.68 8.93 9.22
52 7.24 7.50 7.70 7.93 8.17 8.44 8.67 8.92 9.21 9.48 9.75 10.06
53 7.92 8.16 8.40 8.64 8.89 9.18 9.46 9.73 10.03 10.32 10.63 10.98
54 8.62 8.87 9.16 9.42 9.69 10.01 10.30 10.61 10.93 11.26 11.60 11.95
55 9.40 9.67 9.97 10.27 10.58 10.90 11.23 11.57 11.92 12.27 12.64 13.01
56 10.25 10.56 10.87 11.20 11.53 11.87 12.24 12.61 12.96 13.36 13.75 14.16
57 11.17 11.51 11.83 12.21 12.57 12.93 13.32 13.72 14.12 14.57 14.99 15.46
58 12.16 12.52 12.89 13.27 13.69 14.09 14.53 14.96 15.43 15.87 16.37 16.85
59 13.24 13.67 14.07 14.48 14.92 15.39 15.84 16.33 16.82 17.33 17.84 18.38
60 14.42 14.86 15.30 15.76 16.23 16.72 17.23 17.75 18.29 18.82 19.37 19.96
61 15.73 16.19 16.69 17.19 17.72 18.23 18.79 19.34 19.92 20.52 21.15 21.79
62 17.16 17.66 18.19 18.75 19.30 19.87 20.48 21.08 21.71 22.37 22.93 23.61
63 18.69 19.23 19.82 20.42 21.01 21.66 22.31 22.89 23.55 24.26 24.99 25.75
64 20.38 20.96 21.60 22.27 22.95 23.49 24.21 24.94 25.69 26.46 27.25 28.07
65 22.22 22.88 23.44 24.15 24.86 25.61 26.40 27.19 27.99 28.84 29.68 30.57
66 24.08 24.80 25.55 26.34 27.11 27.92 28.76 29.62 30.52 31.43 32.38 33.34
67 26.25 27.03 27.83 28.69 29.55 30.44 31.35 32.30 33.26 34.23 35.29 36.34
68 28.62 29.47 30.39 31.27 32.24 33.19 34.18 35.22 36.28 37.36 38.48 39.62
69 31.19 32.13 33.10 34.09 35.11 36.15 37.22 38.38 39.51 40.69 41.93 43.18
70 34.01 35.02 36.06 37.15 38.27 39.44 40.61 41.83 43.08 44.36 45.47 46.83
71 37.07 38.16 39.32 40.51 41.72 42.98 44.26 45.58 46.73 48.11 49.55 51.05
72 40.40 41.60 42.84 44.14 45.47 46.61 48.01 49.44 50.93 52.44 54.02 55.63
73 44.03 45.37 46.48 47.90 49.35 50.80 52.32 53.90 55.52 57.17 58.91 60.67
74 47.76 49.20 50.66 52.20 53.78 55.37 57.04 58.75 60.52 62.35 64.22 66.15
75 52.07 53.62 55.24 56.90 58.61 60.38 62.17 64.02 65.96 67.95 69.97 72.06
76 56.74 58.45 60.20 62.03 63.87 65.81 67.77 69.82 71.90 74.07 76.27 78.57
77 61.86 63.74 65.64 67.60 69.63 71.73 73.87 76.09 78.38 80.71 83.14 85.64



Effective October 1, 2014 THE NAVAJO NATION
Salary Schedule "AD"

STEP > A B C D E F G H I J K L
SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY

GRADE AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
51 13,852.80 14,248.00 14,705.60 15,121.60 15,620.80 16,036.80 16,515.20 17,014.40 17,576.00 18,054.40 18,574.40 19,177.60
52 15,059.20 15,600.00 16,016.00 16,494.40 16,993.60 17,555.20 18,033.60 18,553.60 19,156.80 19,718.40 20,280.00 20,924.80
53 16,473.60 16,972.80 17,472.00 17,971.20 18,491.20 19,094.40 19,676.80 20,238.40 20,862.40 21,465.60 22,110.40 22,838.40
54 17,929.60 18,449.60 19,052.80 19,593.60 20,155.20 20,820.80 21,424.00 22,068.80 22,734.40 23,420.80 24,128.00 24,856.00
55 19,552.00 20,113.60 20,737.60 21,361.60 22,006.40 22,672.00 23,358.40 24,065.60 24,793.60 25,521.60 26,291.20 27,060.80
56 21,320.00 21,964.80 22,609.60 23,296.00 23,982.40 24,689.60 25,459.20 26,228.80 26,956.80 27,788.80 28,600.00 29,452.80
57 23,233.60 23,940.80 24,606.40 25,396.80 26,145.60 26,894.40 27,705.60 28,537.60 29,369.60 30,305.60 31,179.20 32,156.80
58 25,292.80 26,041.60 26,811.20 27,601.60 28,475.20 29,307.20 30,222.40 31,116.80 32,094.40 33,009.60 34,049.60 35,048.00
59 27,539.20 28,433.60 29,265.60 30,118.40 31,033.60 32,011.20 32,947.20 33,966.40 34,985.60 36,046.40 37,107.20 38,230.40
60 29,993.60 30,908.80 31,824.00 32,780.80 33,758.40 34,777.60 35,838.40 36,920.00 38,043.20 39,145.60 40,289.60 41,516.80
61 32,718.40 33,675.20 34,715.20 35,755.20 36,857.60 37,918.40 39,083.20 40,227.20 41,433.60 42,681.60 43,992.00 45,323.20
62 35,692.80 36,732.80 37,835.20 39,000.00 40,144.00 41,329.60 42,598.40 43,846.40 45,156.80 46,529.60 47,694.40 49,108.80
63 38,875.20 39,998.40 41,225.60 42,473.60 43,700.80 45,052.80 46,404.80 47,611.20 48,984.00 50,460.80 51,979.20 53,560.00
64 42,390.40 43,596.80 44,928.00 46,321.60 47,736.00 48,859.20 50,356.80 51,875.20 53,435.20 55,036.80 56,680.00 58,385.60
65 46,217.60 47,590.40 48,755.20 50,232.00 51,708.80 53,268.80 54,912.00 56,555.20 58,219.20 59,987.20 61,734.40 63,585.60
66 50,086.40 51,584.00 53,144.00 54,787.20 56,388.80 58,073.60 59,820.80 61,609.60 63,481.60 65,374.40 67,350.40 69,347.20
67 54,600.00 56,222.40 57,886.40 59,675.20 61,464.00 63,315.20 65,208.00 67,184.00 69,180.80 71,198.40 73,403.20 75,587.20
68 59,529.60 61,297.60 63,211.20 65,041.60 67,059.20 69,035.20 71,094.40 73,257.60 75,462.40 77,708.80 80,038.40 82,409.60
69 64,875.20 66,830.40 68,848.00 70,907.20 73,028.80 75,192.00 77,417.60 79,830.40 82,180.80 84,635.20 87,214.40 89,814.40
70 70,740.80 72,841.60 75,004.80 77,272.00 79,601.60 82,035.20 84,468.80 87,006.40 89,606.40 92,268.80 94,577.60 97,406.40
71 77,105.60 79,372.80 81,785.60 84,260.80 86,777.60 89,398.40 92,060.80 94,806.40 97,198.40 100,068.80 103,064.00 106,184.00
72 84,032.00 86,528.00 89,107.20 91,811.20 94,577.60 96,948.80 99,860.80 102,835.20 105,934.40 109,075.20 112,361.60 115,710.40
73 91,582.40 94,369.60 96,678.40 99,632.00 102,648.00 105,664.00 108,825.60 112,112.00 115,481.60 118,913.60 122,532.80 126,193.60
74 99,340.80 102,336.00 105,372.80 108,576.00 111,862.40 115,169.60 118,643.20 122,200.00 125,881.60 129,688.00 133,577.60 137,592.00
75 108,305.60 111,529.60 114,899.20 118,352.00 121,908.80 125,590.40 129,313.60 133,161.60 137,196.80 141,336.00 145,537.60 149,884.80
76 118,019.20 121,576.00 125,216.00 129,022.40 132,849.60 136,884.80 140,961.60 145,225.60 149,552.00 154,065.60 158,641.60 163,425.60
77 128,668.80 132,579.20 136,531.20 140,608.00 144,830.40 149,198.40 153,649.60 158,267.20 163,030.40 167,876.80 172,931.20 178,131.20


